Rev. A
   Specifications
Electrical
Output Voltage 4 ports @ +12V DC, (400W in total)
Output Ripple Typical 120mV
Output Current Typical 9A max. per port
Output Power* 100W per port
Input Voltage Universal 90VAC to 264VAC input

• Installation Manual
• Rack-mount Screws
Ordering Information Chart
RPS Model Worldwide region
RPS1204-100NAS Americas
RPS1204-100EUS Europe
RPS1204-100AJS Asia
RPSC5412
Rev. A
Dimensional Drawing
12.10”
Rev. A
LIABILITY
DO NOT OPERATE OR SERVICE THE RPS1204 MODEL WITHOUT READING THIS ENTIRE
DOCUMENT FIRST
Optimal Power Supplies LLC is not responsible for any kind of damages sustained through the use of
this or any other Optimal Power Supplies LLC products. It is entirely the customer’s responsibility to
take all the necessary precautionary measures when installing this unit.